

MMGSY ಅಸ್ಥಿ Const. of Road from PWD
charbina to kaliya sanj Bazar Tola

WEN

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No-57 / SBD/MMGSY-2019-2020

Name of contractor:- Md Shamsur Akhbar

DIVISION

Const. Cost:- 6983772/-

ARARA

Main. Cost:- 1049727/-

Total- 8033499 =

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commencement:- 07-01-2020

Palasi

Date of Completion:- 06-01-2020

Measurement Book 2011

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—	Const. of road from				
	PWD Charbaina to Kaliyaganj				
	Bazar talu under MMGSY (Gen)				
Agency—	Md. Shamim Akhtar				
	At—Chhoti Purandaha				
	PO—Bansbari, Gargadoli				
	DT—Araria				
Agreement No—	57/SBD/MMGSY/2019-20				
Date of Commencement—	7-1-2020				
Intended dt. of Completion—	6-1-2021				
Agreement Value—	Rs 8033499.00				
Const. Cost — — —	Rs 6583772.00				
Maint. Cost — — —	Rs 1049727.00				
Mob. No. of Agency—	9973376364				
	8809314999				
PAN —	AJMPAQ352N				
Date of measurement—	28/1/2020				
Workdone ① Const. of reference & working benchmark etc. all					
	1.00km				
② Clearing & grubbing of road land etc — all complete					

Continuation

3rd and final B/M

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
1) Const. of benchmark & reference pillar etc. all complete job.					
1.00 Km	@	Rs 35348.00/km	= Rs 35348.00		
(V-TMB P- 12/1)					
2) Clearing & grubbing of road land etc--					
0.40 Hec	@	Rs 49496.70/Hec	= Rs 19799.00		
(V-TMB P- 12/2)					
3) Dismantling of existing cement concrete etc					
1.77 m ³	@	Rs 463.25/m ³	= Rs 820.00		
(V-TMB P- 12/3)					
4) Dismantling of existing B/W structure etc-					
39.60 m ³	@	Rs 535.82/m ³	= Rs 21218.00		
(V-TMB P 13/4)					
5) Removing H.F. etc.					
15 m	@	Rs 228.68/m	= Rs 3430.00		
(V-TMB P. 13/5)					
6) Box Cutting etc - all					
79.28 m ³	@	Rs 285.17/m ³	= Rs 22608.00		
(V-TMB P- 13/6)					
Total					Rs 103223.00
C.D					

Continuation

	Total	Rs 6167664=
Add GST @ 12%	(+)	Rs 740120=
Add L.C. @ 1%	(+)	Rs 61677=
	Total	Rs 694612
less 0.22% below	(-)	Rs 15333=
	Net	Rs 6954128=
less previous payment	(-)	Rs 5076333
1300000 3000000 1000000 Pulaski	Net	Rs 1877795=